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Sailing yacht Elan 514 Impression Maja 07

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

05.10. - 18.04.
€1.900

26.04.-02.05.
€2.290

24.05. - 30.05.
€3.460

21.06.-11.07.
€4.490

19.07.-25.07.
€4.700

16.08. - 22.08.
€4.090

13.09. - 19.09.
€2.730

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

41994
Sailing yacht
Elan 514 Impression Maja 07

Croatia / Marina Pirovac
2007

4+1(54+1)

€2.200,00

Deck: Bimini top, Bosun's chair (Safe seat) (boatswain's
chair), Cockpit table, Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Dinghy,
Electric anchor windlass, Fenders, Main Deck Compass,
Spare anchor (Reserve, Auxiliary anchor), Sprayhood, Teak
cockpit,

Entertainment: Outside speakers, Radio CD mp3 player +
USB, TV,

Galley: Gas bottles, Hot water, Kitchen utensils (Galley
equipment, cutlery), Refrigerator, Stove,

Interior: Electric toilet, Hand-held compass, Heating,
Navigation: Autopilot, Bow thruster, Divider, nautic chart,
GPS chart plotter - cockpit, Navigation (Nautical) charts and
nautical guide , Navigation set, Wind/speed/depth
instruments,

Safety: Horseshoe lifebuoy, Safety equipment, Signal
rockets and torches,

Yacht electrics: Air condition, Inverter, Shore connection 220
V, Solar panels, VHF radio,

Price per week / Season 2024

19.04. - 25.04.
€2.190

03.05. - 09.05.
€2.480

31.05. - 06.06.
€3.780

12.07.-18.07.
€4.500

26.07.-01.08.
€4.910

23.08. - 29.08.
€3.970

20.09. - 26.09.
€2.190

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

10.05.-16.05. 17.05. - 23.05.
€2.600 €3.200
07.06.-13.06. 14.06. - 20.06.
€3.880 €4.190
02.08. - 08.08. 09.08. - 15.08.
€4.600 €4.390
30.08. - 05.09. 06.09. - 12.09.
€3.660 €3.340
27.09.-03.10. 04.10.-31.12.
€2.090 €1.900

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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